JOVEN UNIVERSITARIO 2019
TECATE

NOMBRE MONTO

MELANY YDISH LOPEZ DE LA CRUZ 3500
DIEGO ALFREDO TRUJILLO TREJO 2776.6
A’MARELLY DUENAS FLORES 2373.92
MICHELLE AZUCENA GRACIAS AMAVIZCA 2778.92
GLADIS FLORES PALESTINO 2778.92
LIZETH EDITH HITO MARTINEZ 2778.92
DIANA PATRICIA RAMOS LOZANO 2778.92
KENIA SARAY NAMBO PEREZ 2778.92
PAOLA ESTRELLA HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ 3139.92

ANAYELI DE LA ROSA RODRIGUEZ 2778.92
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1|Urias Gastelum Vanessa Yovanely 2887.92
2|Villalobos Diaz Vanesa 3038.92
3[Lépez Sandoval Vanessa 3500
4|Bravo Mascarefio José Miguel Angel 3500
5|Juvera Martinez Carlos Andrés 3372.92
6| Villarreal Reyes Yazmin Alejandra 2389.92
7|Fabela Sanchez Fernando 2904.92
8|Reyes Lépez Diana Denis 2885.6
9|Baizabal Guinto Betsy Maria 2694.92
10{Magaha Peraza Carla Judith 2887.92
11|Valenzuela Samaniego Erick Andrés 3500
12|Garate Paz Michael Jordan 3111.92
13| Cuadrilla Cacaloxuchitl |Rafael 3372.92
14{Rubio Ledn Berenice 2885.6
15|Santoyo Guzméan Merari Sarai 3025
16|Garcia Quinones Ismael 3000
17|Soto Banales Jaqueline Esperanza 2799.68
18|Martinez Hinojosa Leslie de Jesus 3111.92
19|Cazares Meza Angelica Anahi 3111.92
20|Santos Gutierrez Pamela 2887.92
21|Cortes Gutierrez Andrea karime 3500
22|Felix Gutierrez Diana Laura 3038.92
23|Avendano Flores Jose Rafael 2794.52
24|Gallegos Huerta Paola Monserrat 2754.92
25(Pérez Gil Lamadrid  |Alexa 1957.6
26(L6pez Lopez Angela Michell 2887.92
27|Salgado Garcia Jazmin Nayeli 2887.92
28|Gonzalez Rivera Melissa Mariangel 2887.92
29|Contreras Rojas Erika Yesenia 2694.92
30|Ortiz Garcia Jorge Humberto 3000
31|Guzman Castillo Abigail 3500
32|Galvan Lopez Angela Mirell 3254.92
33|Ruelas Macias Gloria Priscila 3500
34|Sandoval Cenizo Chelsea Viviana 2395.92
35|Wong Alvarez Silvia Alejandra 1413.92
36|Garrido Mendoza Victor Manuel 3150
37|Osuna Gallardo Juan Pablo 1959.92
38|Viscarra Morales Gilberto Antonio 3025
39|Moreno Jimenez Jorge Edgar 3036.6
40| Villalba Gonzalez Carina 2887.92
41| Gutierrez Calderon Maria Cristina 2395.92
42|Pineda Cordero Paola 2887.92
43|Rosas Castro Yoav Adrian 3500
44|Gonzalez Ruelas Julia Berenice 2804.92
45|Gaspar Flores Andrea Josefina 3150
46|Hernandez Venegas Claudia Kassandra 3000
47|Barajas Demara Kevin 3500
48| Martinez Marin Pio Leon 3000
49|Nufiez Nufiez Sussan Yaneth 3500
50[{Lopez Fajardo Carlos Alonso 3150
51|Hernandez Carrillo Brenda Alicia 3150
52|Hernandez Rojas Miguel Angel 3150
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1 FABIAN VAZQUEZ ANGEL EDUARDO

2 RODRIGUEZ  GARCIA RICARDO ANTONIO

3 VAZQUEZ CASTRO NANCY YADIRA

4 MORAN NUNEZ ZENAIDA

5 CRUZ HERNANDEZ JUAN MANUEL

6 RETES ROSAS JONATHAN

7 REYNOSA AMBROSIO LIMBANO

8 DELAROSA  ARCE BLANCA AZUCENA

9 SALINAS BARAJAS JESUS ALEJANDRO
10 ESCALANTE ~ MORALES ANA KAREN
11 GONZALEZ LOPEZ HYRVIN LIBRADO
12 VARGAS AMAYA EDREY RENE
13 RECIO ALMAZAN MARICELA
14 MORALES GONZALEZ CRISTOPHER ALEXANDER
15 SALAZAR PENA LUIS FERNANDO
16 ARRIAGA ARIAS KATHERINE SARAHI
17 VILLANUEVA HERNANDEZ LUIS ANGEL
18 CAMACHO RODRIGUEZ YULISSA ELIZABETH
19 CRUZ APARICIO BRENDA CONCEPCION
20 TELLEZ MARTINEZ ABEL ARAI
21 GARCIA POSADA JESUS DAMIAN
22 NAVIA PLAZA LUIS ANGEL
23 LIRA CARRILLO LIZETH LORENIA
24 AGUIRRE CARDENAS SANDRA BERENICE
25 ZUNIGA PEREZ MARIO
26 DIAZ SILVA PEDRO MANUEL
27 ARANA PADILLA NESTOR
28 CASTRO BRENA SAUL ANTONIO
29 ARREDONDO ARREDONDO CINTIA MARIELA
30 CASTELAN SALAZAR KARLA ENYA
31 MARTINEZ  VILLANUEVA JORGE ANTONIO
32 OGAZ ARELLANO CESAR GABRIEL
33 ROMERO IRIBE CRISTINA



34 HERNANDEZ
35 CENDEJAS
36 MORALES
37 RODRIGUEZ
38 ORTIZ

39 ROMERO
40 ORTIZ

41 HERNANDEZ
42 SANTOYO
43 SANTENO
44 GONZALEZ
45 MUNIZ

46 PULIDO

47 ITURBIDE
48 LARA

49 GUTIERREZ
50 VAZQUEZ
51 GARCIA

52 URZUA

53 GONZALEZ
54 LECHUGA
55 MARIN

56 GAMEZ

57 MAGDALENO
58 HERNANDEZ
59 ACOSTA

60 GOMEZ

61 FLORES

62 MARIN

63 ORTIZ

64 PAZ

65 THOMAS
66 MARTINEZ
67 RUVALCABA
68 URIARTE

69 CHAPARRO
70 MARIN

71 LEYVA

72 ALCARAZ
73 ARCE

74 ORIZAGA
75 LOPEZ

76 ZENDEJAS
77 REYES

78 DE ANDA
79 MEJIA

80 ESPINO

GODINEZ
VEGA
INZUNZA
LOPEZ
CARRILLO
CONTRERAS
CETTO
ORTIZ
OCHOA
SILVA
ARANA
BRACAMONTES
AGUILERA
GONZALEZ
RAFAEL
MORALES
CIBRION
CABANAS
BARAJAS
HERNANDEZ
ENRIQUEZ
GONZALEZ
ROCHA
CUEVA
MORENO
PADILLA
SANCHEZ
GALUAN
MARTINEZ
VAZQUEZ
ALVARADO
CHAIDEZ
LEON
LOPEZ
ANGUIANO
GILL
GONZALEZ
ROMERO
ULLOA
MENDEZ
INZUNZA
HERNANDEZ
BARBOZA
HUERTA
ROSAS
SALINAS
GARCIA

DIANA KAREN
DEYANIRA

JOSE MANUEL

LUIS ANGEL

LETICIA MICAELA
MARITZA GUADALUPE
ANDREA MICHELLE
JANETTE

BRENDA KARINA
EMMANUEL

KEVIN OSVALDO
MARIA FERNANDA
CARLOS ALBERTO
ALEXIA KAREN
DIANA PATRICIA
TERESA DE JESUS
LUIS ALBERTO
ABIGAIL

MARIELA ITZEL
PAMELA CITLALI
RAFAEEL

DACIA BERENICE
MACARIO DANIEL
CLAUDIA VANESSA
IBETH

ALDO DE JESUS
GABRIELA GUADALUPE
GERI ESTEPHANIE
OMAR

DANIEL EDUARDO
JESSICA ESTHEFANIA
CARLOS ALBERTO
LUZ ELIZABETH
EVELLING CAROLINA
SUSANA JANETH

LIS GERARDO
BLANCA ESTHELA
JOSSIERI

MANUEL ALEJANDRO
EDGAR ANDRES
GABRIELA DENISSE
TANIA

LESLIE MARIELA
LETICIA ISABEL
ANGELES ESTEFANIA
MARICRUZ

SERGIO IVAN

3200
2062
3189
2810
3200
3500
2777
2810
2028
2653
2506
2725
2030
2909
2776
3500
2505
3050
3129
2505
2505
3500
2029
2504
3254
2027
2051
2029
2505
2505
3500
2505
2029
2027
2505
2500
3500
2371
2652
2504
3500
2809
2373
3500
3500
3500
3500



81 BARRIOS BENITEZ

82 PALMA BAILON

83 ESPARZA MAQUEDA
84 GOROSAVE HERNANDEZ
85 MIGUEL PRADO

86 MARGARITO RIVERA
87 TISNADO GONZALEZ
88 BLAS ZEPEDA
89 MOLINARES LOPEZ

90
91
92
93
94
95

ARMANDO BRANDON
NANDY

MARIA SUSANA
MARIA FERNANDA
DAYANA

ABIGAIL

NORMA SARAHY
SERGIO ISAAC

KEREN AMELIA

3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3200
3500
3500
3100
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3 SOLIS SOLIS MITZI JACQUELINE 2,304.92
4 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ BRAYAN 3000
5 LUNA LUNA RENEE 3000



